	63215
	23 A11:21 MTC 43896-KAVOL M98 Page 269
WILDRU TO:	
KEVIN CREESE & 10769 PREDDY AV KLAMATH FALLS,	MICHELLE ENSIEN SAME CLERK'S STAMP: CRUE OR 97603
	-FALCON HEIGHTS CONDOMINIUM UNIT DEED-
SoCO Deve	iopment, Inc., an Oregon non it
conveys to <u>KE</u>	EVIN C. CREESE AND MICHELLE M. ENSIGN , with rights of survivorship
Grantee, the fo	llowing described a
Condominium. St	llowing described Condominium unit situated in Falcon Heigh
exceptions:	age, Klamath County, Oregon, free of encumbrances a
FALCON HEIG	GHTS CONDOMINIUM UNIT NUMBER 10769 . (Preddy Avenue)
The true	(Preddy Avenue) (Preddy Avenue)
ine crue and act	cual consideration for this transfer is: \$ <u>53,600.00</u>
	237800.00
O VRDIEV DOULD CI	MENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS DLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORM TING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THIS HECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT ED USES AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.
	27 day of February
	19 <u>98</u> .
	UT-12
	SoCO Development, Inc,
	By: W. LouEllyn Kelly its: Secretary
TATE OF OREGON	
ounty of Klamath) 38. <u>February 27</u> , 1998.
Personally	
gned on behalf of	peared W. LouEllyn Kelly who, being duly sworn, stated she of Soco Development, Inc. and that said instrument was said corporation by authority of its Board of Divertiwas
d she acknowledg fore me:	of Soco Development, Inc. and that said instrument was said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors; Jed said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.
COMMISSION EXFIRES MAY.	
E OF OREGON: COUNTY	25,2009 5/25/2000
	OF KLAMATH: ss.
for record at require	OF KLAMATH: ss.
for record at request ofA.D.	OF KLAMATH: ss.
for record at request ofA.D.	OF KLAMATH: ss.

F